
 1/12/2026  4:44 PM    UNIVERSITY PARK MUNI COURT               DKSRPT Page:   1
     Court Date:   1/14/2026 12:00AM   1/14/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary
Judge.....: JAMES BARKLOW                  Court Clerk: YANETH DELACRUZ
Prosecutor: BRADY WYATT                    Bailiff....: MIQUEAS FIGUEROA
  Statuses: Include IA  LN  SH  PH  TR  XC
Case Judge: <ALL>
================================================================================
Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.
================================================================================
ADAMIC, MATTHEW JEROME                   3/31/1979 E101900  -01 2025006276
         PH  NO PARKING ZONE                                           UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00AM
================================================================================
ALALADE, OLUWAFEMI OMOBOLARINWA         10/28/1977 E104765  -01 2025006235
         PH  RAN RED LIGHT                                             UP    199
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
BARRY, DACIEN D                          3/09/1969 E104396  -01 2025005505
         PH  SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE  35 MPH in a  20 MPH zone       UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
BROOKS, STEPHEN CAMPBELL                 1/10/1996 E105662  -01 2025007485
         IA  EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION                        UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
BYWATERS, ASHBURN                        8/07/1977 E100727  -01 2025007142
         LN  UNREASONABLE NOISE                                        UP    195
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
CASTILLO, HERIBERTA                      3/16/1957 E105679  -01 2025007670
         IA  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
CASTILLO, HERIBERTA                      3/16/1957 E105679  -02 2025007671
         IA  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
CLAYTON, LARRY ODELL                    11/29/1980 SMU4338  -01 2025006105
         PH  ASSAULT                                                   SM    313
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
CLAYTON, LARRY ODELL                    11/29/1980 SMU3607  -01 2025006614
         PH  UNLAWFUL ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION OF SEXUALLY EXPLICIT VIS SM    313
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
COZBY, ANDREA TALUC                      0/00/0000 6345     -01 2025005035
         LN  FAILURE TO REPAIR DILAPIDATED STRUCTURE                   EH    264
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
DELAVEGA, CORY ALAN                      3/02/1985 E105687  -01 2026000036
         IA  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
DUNN, NELLIE                             0/00/0000 E100757  -01 2025007435
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
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================================================================================
Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.
================================================================================
GAMSTER, KAITLYNN                        0/00/0000 E100760  -01 2025007438
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
HARTIG, CHERYLE ANN                      4/27/1957 E103962  -01 2025007001
         XC  USE OF HAND-HELD MOBILE DEVICE IN SCHOOL ZONE             UP    167
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
JACKSON, RONNIE HAVEN JR                 1/12/1986 E100207  -01 2025004055
         IA  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 UP    199
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
JOHNSON, JOHN HAYDEN                    12/30/1996 E103880  -01 2025006389
         PH  USE OF HAND-HELD MOBILE DEVICE IN SCHOOL ZONE             UP    167
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
KALBERER, ANN                            0/00/0000 E106162  -01 2025007541
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
LEAL, BRANDON                            6/17/1997 E103924  -01 2025006759
         PH  SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE  35 MPH in a  20 MPH zone       UP    167
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
LOPEZ, CAMILA                            0/00/0000 PE040713 -01 2025007588
         PH  OVERTIME PARKING 2 HOURS                                  UP    546
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
MARTHENS, MADELINE                       9/17/2009 E104772  -01 2025006259  J
         IA  FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY                                UP    199
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
MARVIN, JACQUELINE                       0/00/0000 E106153  -01 2025007531
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
MAXIM, JOSEPH FREDERICK                  7/01/2009 E105172  -01 2025006778  J
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
MORRISON III, LOUIS                      0/00/0000 E098374  -01 2025005952
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    209
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
RANCHOD, DEVANSH PURSHOTAM              11/19/1991 E105191  -01 2025007124
         XC  SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zo UP    215
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
SANTANA VILORIA, LUIS ANTONIO           12/18/1986 E095963  -01 2025007564
         IA  OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE                        UP    199
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
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================================================================================
Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.
================================================================================
SPILLMAN, ANN COKE                       3/06/1954 E098419  -01 2025007677
         IA  DROVE ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD                               UP    195
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
SWALDI, JOHN STEVEN                      5/18/2007 E104833  -01 2025007448  M
         XC  MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL                            UP    211
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
TALLEY, HALEY                            0/00/0000 E106204  -01 2025007655
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
TOOMBS, TEARA NITAYA                    10/11/1995 E107016  -01 2025007580
         PH  USE OF HAND-HELD MOBILE DEVICE IN SCHOOL ZONE             UP    167
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
TOVAR, HERIBERTO M                       4/12/1967 E105508  -01 2025006202
         PH  RAN STOP SIGN                                             UP    196
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
VANCE, DENVER                            2/21/1972 E098421  -01 2025007681
         IA  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       UP    197
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
VANCE, DENVER                            2/21/1972 E098421  -02 2025007682
         IA  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 UP    197
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================
WOODALL, SUSAN                           0/00/0000 E106228  -01 2025007716
         PH  RESIDENTIAL PERMIT REQUIRED                               UP    565
             Court Docket:  1/14/2026 01:00PM
================================================================================

            33  TOTAL CASES
            30  TOTAL PERSONS


